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Resultaten Persoonlijke kampioenschappen driebanden 2018
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Eindstand

M.Stoop
Sj.v.Delft
S.Huijbrechts
B.v.Roon

Peter Damen
Anton Pals
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Eindstand

Ben Bik

Tinus van Deursen
Edwin Couweleers
Robert Evers
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Eindstand

Joop Messemaker
Marcel v,d, Sluis
Piet van Beek
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Eindstand

Bram Speijer
Mike Matla
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Toernooigemiddelde

171
170
145
174
142
161

180
150
143
176
130
152
146

80
80
86
76
64

96
69
72
71
72
66

75
48
58
36
49
41

Hoofdklasse

beurten
226
202
213
235
253
225

0,711

Eerste Klas

beurten
263
240
216
246
251
248
278

0,618

tweede klas

beurten
172
167
168
142
179

0,466

Derde klas

beurten
183
183
179
194
191
208

0,391

Vierde Klas

beurten

193
145
232
1956
179
204

0,267

Algemeen
Moyenne
0,756
0,841
0,680
0,740
0,561
0,715

Algemeen
Moyenne
0,684
0,625
0,662
0,715
0,517
0,612
0,525

Algemeen
Moyenne
0,465
0,479
0,511
0,535
0,357

Algemeen
Moyenne
0,524
0,377
0,402
0,365
0,376
0,317

Algemeen
Moyenne
0,388
0,331
0,250
0,184
0,273
0,200

partij
Moyenne
0,972
1,093
0,846
0,808
0,622
0,791

partij
Moyenne
0,909
0,875
1,037
0,917
0,781
0,634
0,666

partij
Moyenne
0,740
0,540
1,041
0,534
0,543

partij
Moyenne
1,333
0,681
0,514
0,428
0,473
0,333

partij
Moyenne
0,428
1,000
0,325
0,555
0,325
0,232
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